
Technical specifi cations

 The above information is subject to modifi cations for the benefi t of further improvements.

4.5 mm

22

31

12

2.00 m

≤ 32 m

< 2 kV

D
fl , 
s1

14 dB

± 0.35 mm

Method 3: blue scale minimum 6. 

Resistant to diluted acids, oils, fats and to the conventional solvents such as 
alcohol, white spirit, etc. Not resistant to prolonged exposure to alkalis.

EN 685

Thickness

Class

Class

EN 426

EN 426

EN 1815

EN 13501-1

EN ISO 717-2

EN 433

ISO 105-B02

EN 423

EN 435

Classification

Collection size

Roll width

Roll length

Static charge

Fire rating

Impact sound reduction

Residual indentation

Colour fastness

Chemical resistance

LCA is the foundation for securing the lowest environmental impact.Life Cycle Assesment

Corklinoleum meets the requirements of EN 688

0.10 W/m·KEN 12524Thermal conductivity

Marmoleum has bacteriostatic properties, which are confirmed by 
independent laboratories, even against the bacteria MRSA.

Bacteriostatic properties

ø 40 mmFlexibility


