## creating better environments



## **Technical specifications**

## **Corklinoleum®**

Corklinoleum meets the requirements of EN 688

	Thickness	4.5 mm
Classification	EN 685	
	Class	22
	Class	31
Collection size		12
Roll width	EN 426	2.00 m
Roll length	EN 426	≤ 32 m
Static charge	EN 1815	< 2 kV
Fire rating	EN 13501-1	D <sub>i.</sub> s1
Impact sound reduction	EN ISO 717-2	14 dB
Thermal conductivity	EN 12524	0.10 W/m·K
Residual indentation	EN 433	± 0.35 mm
Colour fastness	ISO 105-B02	Method 3: blue scale minimum 6.
Chemical resistance	EN 423	Resistant to diluted acids, oils, fats and to the conventional solvents such a alcohol, white spirit, etc. Not resistant to prolonged exposure to alkalis.
Flexibility	EN 435	ø 40 mm
Bacteriostatic properties		Marmoleum has bacteriostatic properties, which are confirmed by independent laboratories, even against the bacteria MRSA.
Life Cycle Assesment		LCA is the foundation for securing the lowest environmental impact.

The above information is subject to modifications for the benefit of further improvements.